
OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 23CDHS0004401 101085542300066 KUNAL JITENDRA SANGOLKAR Male 07/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open

2 23CDHS0012915 101094512300162 SANKET ZUNZAR BORKAR Male 06/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

3 23CDHS0003689 101250192300385 MAHENDRA TEJRAM CHANDEWAR Male 07/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

4 23CDHS0000915 101250192300182 VYANKAT LAKHANLAL BISEN Male 06/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

5 23CDHS0009074 101085542300107 AVINASH BHAGWANRAO PAWAR Male 15/Jun/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 156.00000 Open

6 23CDHS0012640 101250192300336 RAHUL KRUSHNARAJ RAHANGDALE Male 06/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 Open

7 23CDHS0006555 101250192300266 GITESH KARTIK MANDAL Male 23/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 WL-Open

8 23CDHS0010245 101085542300127 ANKIT DIPAKRAO MENDHE Male 06/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 WL-Open

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 23CDHS0000901 101094512300012 RITESH PANDHARI BAHADURE Male 12/Aug/1973 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 23CDHS0002882 101085542300047 NIKETAN CHATURAM GANVIR Male 09/Sep/1972 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 98.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 23CDHS0015034 101085542300202 DHIRAJKUMAR MADHUKAR GAWALE Male 25/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
2 23CDHS0002991 101250192300383 SACHIN SURESH KALAMBE Male 24/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 114.00000 Open - Sportsperson

3 23CDHS0008134 101250192300281 ASHISH NARESH LOKHANDE Male 20/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 92.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson
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OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 23CDHS0001152 101250192300187 PAWAN THAKURDAS MESHRAM Male 14/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000
WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

2 23CDHS0007701 101250192300395
NITIN DIVAKAR CHOPKAR DIVAKAR 

CHOPKAR
Male 19/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 134.00000 Open - Project Affected

3 23CDHS0004352 101356502300069 KUNAL VINOD BAWANE Male 12/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 23CDHS0001520 101094512300024 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR WANKHEDE Male 10/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 23CDHS0012226 101085542300161 SHUBHAM ASHOK MANKAR Male 06/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 23CDHS0012416 101085882300117 PRASHIK SANJAY MOON Male 09/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 23CDHS0002853 101250192300382 VIKAS DEWANAND DONGRE Male 15/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 SC

2 23CDHS0004177 101356502300064 ANIKET ANILRAO VAIDYA Male 28/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

3 23CDHS0001167 101085542300009 SANKET PREMSAGAR TELANG Male 08/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 SC

4 23CDHS0015949 101113552300446 PRATIK KRUSHNA SARADE Male 12/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 WL-SC

5 23CDHS0003314 101094512300047 MAHESH LAXMAN DURGE Male 10/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-SC

6 23CDHS0002347 101250192300379 ABHILASH MAHENDRA MESHRAM Male 25/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-SC
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OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 23CDHS0010746 101250192300397 NARENDRA SHANKARLAL PATEL Male 17/Feb/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

2 23CDHS0014886 101356502300151 SAURABH ABHIMAN UIKE Male 16/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000 ST

3 23CDHS0012977 101085532300180 SUNIL SHANKAR BANDUKE Male 07/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

4 23CDHS0015023 101079982300381 VAIJANATH KABIR POTE Male 03/Jun/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

5 23CDHS0014323 101085532300389 VYANKATESH PANDURANG KUMARE Male 29/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 WL-ST

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 23CDHS0014829 101094512300188 ABHIJEET RANJEET RATHOD Male 10/Oct/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 VJA

2 23CDHS0003585 101085532300267 MUKESH RAMDHAN ADE Male 11/Mar/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 116.00000 WL-VJA

3 23CDHS0015046 101085542300203 PRAJWAL PRAKASH BAJARE Male 12/Mar/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 116.00000 WL-VJA

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 23CDHS0010248 101094512300133 ADITYA VILASRAO GURAV Male 15/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

2 23CDHS0006738 101113552300316 DNYANESH JAGANNATH PATIL Male 11/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 WL-NTC

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 23CDHS0016365 101330342300386 ANKUSH PRABHAKAR KANDELKAR Male 08/Apr/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 134.00000 SBC

2 23CDHS0015832 101250192300365 DINKESH VILAS DHAKATE Male 05/Oct/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 126.00000 WL-SBC

3 23CDHS0001414 101356502300023 SWAPNIL RAMBHAUJI NEHARE Male 24/Apr/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 120.00000 WL-SBC
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OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 23CDHS0007994 101250192300280 ANKIT UTTAMRAO SINGADE Male 01/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

2 23CDHS0011219 101250192300316 DINESH JAGESHWAR WADHAI Male 26/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

3 23CDHS0015621 101094512300198 ABHIJIT RAJESH POTBHARE Male 11/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

4 23CDHS0007691 101355032300080 VALLABH DNYANESHWAR RAUT Male 03/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 WL-OBC

5 23CDHS0002336 101250192300377 RAHANGDALE TRIBUWAN KRUSHNRAJ Male 22/Dec/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 WL-OBC

6 23CDHS0000502 101045952300007 BHATU DILIP KUWAR Male 15/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 WL-OBC

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 23CDHS0015251 101085672300609 RAJENDRA MAHADEV KHOD Male 14/Mar/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 EWS

2 23CDHS0013306 101085542300173 AKSHAY VINODRAO WAGH Male 14/Mar/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 EWS

3 23CDHS0008970 101094512300116 VIJAY BHUJANGRAO KURHE Male 08/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

4 23CDHS0015033 101079982300163 SANTOSH SOPAN LABADE Male 10/Jun/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 WL-EWS

5 23CDHS0013173 101113542300589 JAYRAM ANANT BHAGAT Male 17/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 WL-EWS

6 23CDHS0011782 101356502300124 AJAY DILIPRAO KALE Male 02/Oct/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS

OFFICE - DY.DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES NAGPUR CIRCLE, NAGPUR

Post Name : Staff nurse(Government) (Male)

1 23CDHS0004401 101085542300066 KUNAL JITENDRA SANGOLKAR Male 07/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open

2 23CDHS0012915 101094512300162 SANKET ZUNZAR BORKAR Male 06/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

3 23CDHS0003689 101250192300385 MAHENDRA TEJRAM CHANDEWAR Male 07/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

4 23CDHS0000915 101250192300182 VYANKAT LAKHANLAL BISEN Male 06/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

5 23CDHS0009074 101085542300107 AVINASH BHAGWANRAO PAWAR Male 15/Jun/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 156.00000 Open

6 23CDHS0012640 101250192300336 RAHUL KRUSHNARAJ RAHANGDALE Male 06/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 Open

7 23CDHS0001520 101094512300024 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR WANKHEDE Male 10/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
8 23CDHS0002853 101250192300382 VIKAS DEWANAND DONGRE Male 15/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 SC
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9 23CDHS0006555 101250192300266 GITESH KARTIK MANDAL Male 23/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 WL-Open

10 23CDHS0004177 101356502300064 ANIKET ANILRAO VAIDYA Male 28/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

11 23CDHS0015251 101085672300609 RAJENDRA MAHADEV KHOD Male 14/Mar/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 EWS

12 23CDHS0001167 101085542300009 SANKET PREMSAGAR TELANG Male 08/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 SC

13 23CDHS0007994 101250192300280 ANKIT UTTAMRAO SINGADE Male 01/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

14 23CDHS0010245 101085542300127 ANKIT DIPAKRAO MENDHE Male 06/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 WL-Open

15 23CDHS0011219 101250192300316 DINESH JAGESHWAR WADHAI Male 26/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

16 23CDHS0015621 101094512300198 ABHIJIT RAJESH POTBHARE Male 11/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 OBC

17 23CDHS0015034 101085542300202 DHIRAJKUMAR MADHUKAR GAWALE Male 25/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
18 23CDHS0013306 101085542300173 AKSHAY VINODRAO WAGH Male 14/Mar/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 EWS

19 23CDHS0001152 101250192300187 PAWAN THAKURDAS MESHRAM Male 14/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000
WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

20 23CDHS0012226 101085542300161 SHUBHAM ASHOK MANKAR Male 06/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

21 23CDHS0012416 101085882300117 PRASHIK SANJAY MOON Male 09/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
22 23CDHS0015949 101113552300446 PRATIK KRUSHNA SARADE Male 12/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 WL-SC

23 23CDHS0010248 101094512300133 ADITYA VILASRAO GURAV Male 15/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

24 23CDHS0003314 101094512300047 MAHESH LAXMAN DURGE Male 10/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-SC

25 23CDHS0002347 101250192300379 ABHILASH MAHENDRA MESHRAM Male 25/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 WL-SC

26 23CDHS0005428 101094512300081 ADITYA GAJANAN TAIDE Male 21/Sep/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000

27 23CDHS0007691 101355032300080 VALLABH DNYANESHWAR RAUT Male 03/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 WL-OBC

28 23CDHS0002336 101250192300377 RAHANGDALE TRIBUWAN KRUSHNRAJ Male 22/Dec/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 WL-OBC

29 23CDHS0014312 101113532300188 AJAY SHRIDHAR SAWANG Male 20/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000

30 23CDHS0008970 101094512300116 VIJAY BHUJANGRAO KURHE Male 08/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

31 23CDHS0004234 101250192300226 ANKIT SHASHIKANT BANSOD Male 12/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000

32 23CDHS0000502 101045952300007 BHATU DILIP KUWAR Male 15/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 WL-OBC

33 23CDHS0015033 101079982300163 SANTOSH SOPAN LABADE Male 10/Jun/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 WL-EWS

34 23CDHS0002334 101250192300197 ASHISH DILIP JAGANE Male 16/Mar/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 140.00000

35 23CDHS0001957 101085542300026 PUNDKAR PAVAN DNYANESHWAR Male 14/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000

36 23CDHS0001321 101085542300011 SURAJ ASHOK ADMANE Male 17/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

37 23CDHS0010833 101085672300310 ANIKET ANIL KADBANE Male 01/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

38 23CDHS0010481 101079932300092 RUSHIKESH ANILRAO PATIL Male 12/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

39 23CDHS0001164 101250192300188 RHUSHIKESH SUNIL WASE Male 22/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000

40 23CDHS0006792 101250192300394 PRAFULL RAJENDRA GULANKWAR Male 20/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

41 23CDHS0003727 101339342300011 SHUBHAM ANIL MALOKAR Male 19/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

42 23CDHS0016339 101094512300207 NIKHIL PRABHAKAR NANWATKAR Male 04/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

43 23CDHS0010746 101250192300397 NARENDRA SHANKARLAL PATEL Male 17/Feb/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

44 23CDHS0002987 101079982300025 SACHIN RUSTUMRAO WAGHMARE Male 07/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000

45 23CDHS0000844 101094512300010 GANESH HARIHAR VAIDYA Male 04/Dec/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

46 23CDHS0016365 101330342300386 ANKUSH PRABHAKAR KANDELKAR Male 08/Apr/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 134.00000 SBC

47 23CDHS0007701 101250192300395
NITIN DIVAKAR CHOPKAR DIVAKAR 

CHOPKAR
Male 19/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 134.00000 Open - Project Affected
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48 23CDHS0015309 101085542300212 VISHAL VISHWAJIT HATZADE Male 03/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

49 23CDHS0002462 101079932300020 NOEL SHAMUVEL TODE Male 16/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000

50 23CDHS0015540 101085542300221 RAHUL SUDHAKAR NIKESAR Male 22/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000

51 23CDHS0001081 101356502300018 ADITYA PANKAJ MESHRAM Male 20/Feb/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000

52 23CDHS0015148 101094512300192 ADESH DIWAKAR GODGHATE Male 02/Sep/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000

53 23CDHS0013998 101085542300183 AAFAAQUE HAIDER HASAN ASKARI Male 31/Aug/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

54 23CDHS0005403 101250192300389 HARISH DAKTAR YELANE Male 19/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

55 23CDHS0013206 101085882300333 ANAND BHASHKAR MESHRAM Male 30/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000

56 23CDHS0001527 101085542300016 PRANAY ARVIND RAMTEKE Male 29/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000

57 23CDHS0002344 101250192300378 VAIBHAV WAMAN MHASHAKHETRI Male 23/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000

58 23CDHS0014886 101356502300151 SAURABH ABHIMAN UIKE Male 16/Sep/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000 ST

59 23CDHS0016517 101085542300231 ATHARVA DILIP GHODE Male 24/Oct/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000

60 23CDHS0004545 101085542300068 SWAPNIL GAUTAM KAMBLE Male 03/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

61 23CDHS0015142 101094512300191 HARSHAL SANJAY MANTHANWAR Male 29/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

62 23CDHS0005928 101250192300390 PRANAY WAMAN MUDDAMAWAR Male 10/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000

63 23CDHS0002980 101250192300205 PRANAY HANSRAJ DONGRE Male 14/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000

64 23CDHS0006522 101250192300265 SUDHIR CHANDRAPRAKASH CHAVHAN Male 09/Nov/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

65 23CDHS0000023 101250192300176 PARAGKUMAR YASHWANT MESHRAM Male 02/Oct/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

66 23CDHS0015832 101250192300365 DINKESH VILAS DHAKATE Male 05/Oct/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 126.00000 WL-SBC

67 23CDHS0012772 101085882300325 BHASKAR RAVIKUMAR SONAILLA Male 18/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

68 23CDHS0015448 101085542300217 AMAN ARPAN THORAT Male 20/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000

69 23CDHS0014829 101094512300188 ABHIJEET RANJEET RATHOD Male 10/Oct/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 VJA

70 23CDHS0006738 101113552300316 DNYANESH JAGANNATH PATIL Male 11/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 WL-NTC

71 23CDHS0011577 101250192300322 KARTIK RAJKUMAR DESHMUKH Male 07/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000

72 23CDHS0012977 101085532300180 SUNIL SHANKAR BANDUKE Male 07/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

73 23CDHS0001669 101094512300029 RAHUL GANESH RADKE Male 27/Apr/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000

74 23CDHS0001117 101250192300186 RAKESH RAMCHAND PATLE Male 05/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000

75 23CDHS0015023 101079982300381 VAIJANATH KABIR POTE Male 03/Jun/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 WL-ST

76 23CDHS0015198 101085542300208 DHRUVA RAJENDRA THAKRE Male 07/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000

77 23CDHS0000879 101004582300173 RAMANAND BRAHMANAND MANKAR Male 22/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000

78 23CDHS0015289 101085542300211 SAHIL JITENDRA SUKHADEVE Male 26/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

79 23CDHS0001414 101356502300023 SWAPNIL RAMBHAUJI NEHARE Male 24/Apr/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 120.00000 WL-SBC

80 23CDHS0004436 101250192300388 VAIBHAV VILASRAO CHAUDHARI Male 26/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

81 23CDHS0013209 101085542300170 GANESH RAOSAHEB BHANGE Male 11/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000

82 23CDHS0012886 101094512300161 KRUNAL LALENDRA BHOYAR Male 02/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

83 23CDHS0015386 101079982300166 GOPAL PANDURANG DHAGE Male 30/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

84 23CDHS0010073 101250192300301 KALASH SHYAM SONKAR Male 21/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

85 23CDHS0013527 101085542300176 SACHIN MAHADEO SARDAR Male 27/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

86 23CDHS0011254 101330342300333 ROHIT RAJENDRA KOLI Male 25/May/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 118.00000

87 23CDHS0003000 101250192300206 MESHRAM PUSHPAL SUNIL Male 08/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

88 23CDHS0012715 101113532300167 VAIBHAV RAVINDRANATH TANGADE Male 09/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000

89 23CDHS0003316 101330342300044 VINOD BALASAHEB GADKAR Male 02/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

90 23CDHS0013173 101113542300589 JAYRAM ANANT BHAGAT Male 17/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 WL-EWS
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91 23CDHS0003585 101085532300267 MUKESH RAMDHAN ADE Male 11/Mar/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 116.00000 WL-VJA

92 23CDHS0004352 101356502300069 KUNAL VINOD BAWANE Male 12/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

93 23CDHS0009822 101085542300120 RITIK VANSANTA DEVGADE Male 24/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 116.00000

94 23CDHS0015046 101085542300203 PRAJWAL PRAKASH BAJARE Male 12/Mar/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 116.00000 WL-VJA

95 23CDHS0007776 101043472300099 SAMARTH RAVINDRA SALUNKHE Male 19/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

96 23CDHS0002991 101250192300383 SACHIN SURESH KALAMBE Male 24/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 114.00000 Open - Sportsperson

97 23CDHS0000926 101250192300375 CHETAN PRABHU BHANDARKAR Male 26/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

98 23CDHS0011782 101356502300124 AJAY DILIPRAO KALE Male 02/Oct/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS

99 23CDHS0015184 101250192300405 ANIRUDDHA SUNIL CHAVHAN Male 04/Apr/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

100 23CDHS0006614 101085672300252 AJAY RAMESH JADHAV Male 09/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

101 23CDHS0015085 101085542300205 GYANESHWAR NATTHUSINGH RATHOD Male 09/Aug/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000

102 23CDHS0005724 101250192300250 DIPAK NURBAN PATLE Male 18/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

103 23CDHS0011571 101113542300320 YASH DOMASINGH PAWAR Male 06/Feb/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000

104 23CDHS0000901 101094512300012 RITESH PANDHARI BAHADURE Male 12/Aug/1973 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

105 23CDHS0014323 101085532300389 VYANKATESH PANDURANG KUMARE Male 29/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 WL-ST

106 23CDHS0005174 101263472300069 RESHAM BABULAL GAJBHIYE Male 09/Aug/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

107 23CDHS0015220 101085542300209 GANESH ASHIM HAWLADAR Male 12/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000

108 23CDHS0001875 101250192300193 ASTIK HARIDAS NINAWE Male 26/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

109 23CDHS0004311 101250192300227 SHANTANU SURESH GAIKWAD Male 27/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

110 23CDHS0013595 101085542300179 PANKAJ NAMDEORAO MASKAR Male 18/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

111 23CDHS0003156 101250192300209 KUNAL ANILRAO POWLE Male 28/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

112 23CDHS0014965 101250192300354 SANGHARSH VIKAS BHIOGADE Male 01/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

113 23CDHS0016252 101353422300081 VISHNU HOMDEOJI TADAS Male 27/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

114 23CDHS0004938 101085532300281 KUNDAN ASHOK INGOLE Male 30/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

115 23CDHS0008926 101094512300115 SAURABH VILAS RODE Male 13/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

116 23CDHS0001426 101094512300021 PRASHIK DEEPAK DONGARE Male 10/Oct/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

117 23CDHS0015002 101085672300162 JITENDRA SUKALAL CHAUDHARI Male 30/May/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

118 23CDHS0003457 101094512300048 SAURABH SANJAY JAIS Male 02/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

119 23CDHS0003623 101085882300203 ADESH PRAVIN HIREKHAN Male 24/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

120 23CDHS0006020 101250192300391 AKHIL KAILASH MESHRAM Male 28/Feb/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

121 23CDHS0006599 101250192300267 ROHIT PRUTHWEERAJ RAHANGDALE Male 27/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

122 23CDHS0007108 101355032300075 SAURABH VIJAY WAGHMARE Male 20/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

123 23CDHS0002954 101085542300049 AKASH MANOHAR MIRASE Male 12/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

124 23CDHS0004108 101250192300387 ABHINANDAN MOHAN SONULE Male 12/May/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

125 23CDHS0003846 101250192300386 AMIT ANANDRAO KOKODE Male 18/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

126 23CDHS0009468 101356502300100 ANIRUDDHA KAILAS BHAGAT Male 13/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

127 23CDHS0001706 101085542300020 ANKIT RAMESH RANE Male 17/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

128 23CDHS0001850 101085542300023 HIMANSHU JITENDRA JAWANJAL Male 03/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

129 23CDHS0015101 101094512300190 GANESH BHASKAR BHAGAT Male 11/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

130 23CDHS0005468 101250192300246 CHANDU RAMBHAU DUMANE Male 22/May/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000

131 23CDHS0007932 101250192300396 HARSHAD ARUN HADAKE Male 14/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

132 23CDHS0005689 101085882300218 VISHAL DNYANESHWAR TAYWADE Male 27/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

133 23CDHS0005100 101085882300213 AKSHAY MADHUKAR JADHAV Male 27/May/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000
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134 23CDHS0012699 101085882300122 ADITYA NARENDRA NISTANE Male 31/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

135 23CDHS0010472 101250192300307 ANIKET PREMLAL BHOYAR Male 04/Sep/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 100.00000

136 23CDHS0002882 101085542300047 NIKETAN CHATURAM GANVIR Male 09/Sep/1972 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 98.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

137 23CDHS0015614 101250192300407 ASHISH RAMBHAU TITIRMARE Male 03/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

138 23CDHS0010182 101250192300302 DHANRAJ CHARANDAS KITHE Male 15/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

139 23CDHS0013090 101085672300567 KISHOR YADAVRAO MAHAKAL Male 12/Aug/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000

140 23CDHS0014270 101263472300170 PRADEEP VISHWANATH SHELAKE Male 22/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

141 23CDHS0004607 101250192300232 ADITYA ANAND SARDAR Male 07/Mar/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000

142 23CDHS0010881 101305352300087 RAJESH SHIVAJI SABLE Male 14/Apr/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 98.00000

143 23CDHS0015160 101113542300153 SHUBHAM BALU KORDE Male 25/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

144 23CDHS0016719 101085882300163 SURAJ SANJAY INGALE Male 25/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

145 23CDHS0011644 101085542300150 SURAJ PRADIP JIBHKATE Male 21/Nov/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

146 23CDHS0009767 101356502300105
CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHADEO 

WARGHANE
Male 15/Oct/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

147 23CDHS0005038 101094512300072 SHUBHAM RAJESH NAGRARE Male 09/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

148 23CDHS0008162 101085672300717 MAHESH UDDHAV KALE Male 21/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

149 23CDHS0010811 101085542300138 SAURABH NANDLAL GOKHALE Male 09/Jul/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 96.00000

150 23CDHS0003317 101043472300045 GANESH MADHUKAR KASHID Male 05/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

151 23CDHS0005616 101085672300056 SNEHAL PRABHAKAR SALVE Male 16/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

152 23CDHS0004286 101079932300042 ARPIT RAMESH WANKHEDE Male 05/Dec/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

153 23CDHS0001013 101250192300183 NIKHIL SANJAY PACHE Male 13/Dec/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

154 23CDHS0003708 101094512300052 VIDYA VISHWAMBHARRAO GARPADE Male 28/Aug/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

155 23CDHS0003328 101085672300031 ASHISH AKSHAY PATIL Male 08/May/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

156 23CDHS0009300 101094512300121 AMAR CHANDRAKANT KAMTHE Male 12/Jul/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

157 23CDHS0002373 101250192300380 AKHIL RAMESH GHUTKE Male 17/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

158 23CDHS0012953 101085532300377 AMOL BHASHKARRAO BUTALE Male 27/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

159 23CDHS0004358 101353422300028 RAJENDRA ASHOK WATHORE Male 28/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

160 23CDHS0008237 101250192300283 ARPIT ARUN THOOL Male 07/Feb/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

161 23CDHS0013051 101263472300370 ABHISHEK SOPAN KHAWALE Male 28/Dec/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 94.00000

162 23CDHS0015494 101094512300196 PRANAY RAJESH MESHRAM Male 14/May/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

163 23CDHS0016590 101085542300233 SAMIR NARAYAN KAMBLE Male 11/Apr/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000

164 23CDHS0013782 101094512300171 KULDEEP DHIRAJ NAIK Male 06/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

165 23CDHS0008134 101250192300281 ASHISH NARESH LOKHANDE Male 20/Aug/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 92.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

166 23CDHS0014444 101079932300119 PRINCE DEVIDASRAO DABHADE Male 16/Feb/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

167 23CDHS0009660 101085882300277 SAI KARSHAL MASKE Male 18/May/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

168 23CDHS0003361 101085542300055 SHUBHAM PRADIP KAMBLE Male 25/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

169 23CDHS0014150 101094512300178 ADITYA DILIP UTKHEDE Male 31/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

170 23CDHS0016155 101085882300373 RASHID ALI SABIR SHAH Male 12/Nov/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000

171 23CDHS0012041 101250192300328 ANUP ARUNRAO INGLE Male 24/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

172 23CDHS0003649 101356502300052 SHUBHAM JAGDISH BABHULKAR Male 01/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

173 23CDHS0004812 101250192300235 ADITYA MOHAN DORLE Male 11/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

174 23CDHS0002715 101250192300381 SAHIL NILKANTH PADOLE Male 01/Oct/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

175 23CDHS0001495 101113552300476 TEJAS ANIL BHANGALE Male 12/Feb/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000
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176 23CDHS0010766 101250192300311 DIPAK ASHOK DOYE Male 18/Apr/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

177 23CDHS0013921 101250192300347 PRASHANT POCHAM ATKURI Male 05/Dec/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

178 23CDHS0008910 101085542300104 CHIRAG DAYAL PATIL Male 22/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

179 23CDHS0009374 101372272300087 MONISH RAGHUNATH LOKHANDE Male 02/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

180 23CDHS0014708 101113552300431 SAHIL UDAYRAO KAMBLE Male 06/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

181 23CDHS0003350 101250192300211 ANKUSH CHETLAL HARINKHEDE Male 09/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

182 23CDHS0014937 101113542300150 SURAJ ARJUN ADMANE Male 23/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

183 23CDHS0001561 101094512300025 DHANEKAR GAUTAM MUKUNDRAO Male 24/Oct/1973 Open (Unreserved) Yes 88.00000

184 23CDHS0015316 101250192300356 ASHISH VIJAY PATIL Male 12/Jun/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

185 23CDHS0016444 101085542300230 DANISH SHAHIRALI SHEIKH Male 21/Nov/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

186 23CDHS0013195 101094512300165 RAKESH MANOHAR LOHAMBARE Male 04/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 88.00000

187 23CDHS0008665 101355032300092 GANESH BANDURAO MENDKE Male 28/Aug/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 88.00000

188 23CDHS0003624 101079932300039 KAPIL BHAGAVAT JADHAV Male 10/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

189 23CDHS0012120 101113552300169 ROHIT SUNIL KEDAR Male 06/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

190 23CDHS0009779 101085672300003 NIKHIL DNYANDEV GAIKWAD Male 20/Feb/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 88.00000

191 23CDHS0015376 101250192300406 ATUL VIJAYKUMAR MAHARWADE Male 22/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

192 23CDHS0006363 101079982300065 SANTOSH BABURAO KENCHE Male 08/Jan/1977 Open (Unreserved) Yes 86.00000

193 23CDHS0004305 101085542300065 GAURAV JIVAN CHAKRANARAYAN Male 08/Mar/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

194 23CDHS0009247 101250192300288 SHIVANAND SAHEBRAO MISAL Male 11/Mar/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

195 23CDHS0005484 101085532300285 SUMANYU SHYAM SANGE Male 17/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

196 23CDHS0005427 101250192300245 VIKEE NAMDEO BELE Male 29/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

197 23CDHS0004213 101085532300057 AADITAY VIJAYRAO WASE Male 05/Jul/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

198 23CDHS0004094 101085542300061 PAWAN KRUSHNAJI KATHWATE Male 08/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

199 23CDHS0011365 101356502300119 SANGAM RAMESHRAO DHORWAGH Male 18/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

200 23CDHS0010423 101250192300304 KAMLESH VISHWNATH JAGNADE Male 30/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

201 23CDHS0016733 101113552300232 SUSHIL SANJIVAN SANAP Male 10/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 86.00000

202 23CDHS0000205 101372312300007 RAVINDRA VITTHAL PARDESHI Male 08/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

203 23CDHS0011738 101085542300152 SAGAR MOHANRAO MAHAKALKAR Male 21/Jan/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

204 23CDHS0012744 101094512300160 NAYAN NAMRAPAL MESHRAM Male 07/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

205 23CDHS0000236 101356502300003 HIMANSHU PURUSHOTTAM KHELKAR Male 11/Apr/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 84.00000

206 23CDHS0014620 101085542300195 ADARSH DARSHAN LOKHANDE Male 05/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

207 23CDHS0013490 101094512300170 AAKASH RAJKUMAR UIKEY Male 10/Jan/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

208 23CDHS0012927 101085532300376 TABISH ANWAR SHAH Male 25/May/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

209 23CDHS0003769 101356502300056 SHUBHAM PARMESHWAR KUMARE Male 04/Oct/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

210 23CDHS0013099 101305332300192 SAMBHAJI PANDU DESHMUKH Male 29/Oct/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

211 23CDHS0013351 101250192300403 MRUNALIINI PRABHAKARRAO TORAM Male 10/Dec/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

212 23CDHS0013870 101356502300144 SWAPNIL PRADIP TAKSANDE Male 17/Jul/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

213 23CDHS0013600 101079982300145 DATTAPRASAD SHIVAJI BHALERAO Male 05/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

214 23CDHS0001088 101250192300185 SANKET VAIKUNTH GAHAT Male 29/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 80.00000

215 23CDHS0005158 101113532300521 SURAJ SHIVAJI VAIDYA Male 22/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

216 23CDHS0001630 101085542300018 MANTHAN KAILASH THAKRE Male 06/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

217 23CDHS0015785 101250192300364 PRASAD VILASRAO BELSARE Male 13/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

218 23CDHS0001374 101356502300021 PRAJWAL SUBHASH DHOLE Male 27/Feb/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000
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219 23CDHS0006145 101250192300392 GITESH RAJU BORIKAR Male 08/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

220 23CDHS0005411 101085542300077 NARINDARSING HOSHIYARSING SHEKHO Male 25/Jul/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

221 23CDHS0014592 101085672300368 PANDHARI SHRIRAM PAWAR Male 20/Jan/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

222 23CDHS0013211 101250192300339 AVINASH DHANIRAM MURKUTE Male 06/Dec/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

223 23CDHS0005515 101085542300079 MITHUN HARISHCHANDRA LOKHANDE Male 30/Oct/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

224 23CDHS0009307 101113552300131 NILAY ASHOKRAO RAGHATATE Male 26/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

225 23CDHS0014879 101085672300370 ANIL DEVIDAS JADHAV Male 25/Jan/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000

226 23CDHS0010189 101085672300297 DNYANESHWAR SUDHAKAR MAGAR Male 13/Mar/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 78.00000

227 23CDHS0012864 101250192300402 OSSIN RAJU LANJEWAR Male 04/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

228 23CDHS0012259 101330322300079 SHARDUL SHANKARRAO TIMANDE Male 18/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

229 23CDHS0014870 101250192300353 SAMIR DURYODHAN WAGHMARE Male 23/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

230 23CDHS0011160 101085542300144 RADHESHYAM ANANDRAO NINAWE Male 31/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

231 23CDHS0009316 101045952300136 ROSHANKUMAR SUKDEO KOLI Male 04/Mar/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 76.00000

232 23CDHS0014599 101250192300352 ANKIT KEWALRAM SAKHARE Male 27/Jul/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

233 23CDHS0010757 101085542300136 ABHISHEK ANIL SHEJAO Male 01/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

234 23CDHS0014709 101113552300205 GANGADHAR NATHRAO MUNDHE Male 02/Sep/2001 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 76.00000

235 23CDHS0011505 101250192300399 SAURABH KRUSHNAKUMAR SHUKLA Male 30/Apr/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 74.00000

236 23CDHS0007190 101094512300105 NIKHIL RAVI KHANDARE Male 14/Mar/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

237 23CDHS0015498 101085542300219 VAIBHAV NILKANTH SADMEK Male 24/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

238 23CDHS0009289 101356502300099 PRATIK SUNIL JANGALE Male 08/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

239 23CDHS0013687 101250192300346 PIYUSH KASHINATH KAMBLE Male 07/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 72.00000

240 23CDHS0011380 101079982300127 PRAKASH UTTAM DHAWALE Male 14/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

241 23CDHS0008454 101113542300513 SAGAR DEVIDAS SHENDE Male 11/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

242 23CDHS0012531 101094512300155 SHAILESH DURGESH YADAV Male 10/Apr/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

243 23CDHS0000606 101085542300005 MAYUR ARUNRAO JAWADE Male 27/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

244 23CDHS0007105 101250192300272 DILESH MURLIDHAR KURVE Male 28/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

245 23CDHS0007953 101113542300506 CHANDRAKANT RAVSAHEB PAWAR Male 18/Apr/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 72.00000

246 23CDHS0001430 101085542300014 PRATIK VINAYAKRAO DEHANKAR Male 02/Mar/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

247 23CDHS0007341 101085542300096 AMIT BISANRAO BHAGAT Male 15/Feb/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

248 23CDHS0004688 101250192300233 RUPESH GOSAI RAJURKAR Male 15/Aug/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

249 23CDHS0012350 101250192300400 PRASHANT PATIRAM KADAO Male 10/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

250 23CDHS0003144 101356502300043 PRATIK SANJAYRAO SUKHDEVE Male 11/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

251 23CDHS0014019 101085542300184 DURGESH SHAMRAO KUMARE Male 24/Nov/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

252 23CDHS0015841 101143892300132 VIJAY RAMBHAU RONGATE Male 24/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

253 23CDHS0002777 101113542300202 SUNIL NAVNATH BAGADE Male 10/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

254 23CDHS0010935 101325232300058 VIJAY HANMANT BHOSALE Male 13/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

255 23CDHS0000210 101250192300374 VAIBHAV MOTILAL DESHMUKH Male 24/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

256 23CDHS0005323 101085542300075 YASH RAJESH MISHRA Male 20/Oct/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

257 23CDHS0015658 101113532300212 AJINATH ASHOK UGALE Male 15/Mar/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 66.00000

258 23CDHS0010801 101085542300137 AMIT BABAN SHENDE Male 14/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

259 23CDHS0006718 101085542300091 SAURABH ASHOK DHURANDHAR Male 29/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

260 23CDHS0013538 101263472300382 RAHUL KAILAS CHAUDHARY Male 07/Aug/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 64.00000
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261 23CDHS0001972 101289902300009 SWAPNIL PRASHANT INGALE Male 09/Nov/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 64.00000

262 23CDHS0004102 101356502300063 UMESH VINODRAO SATPUTE Male 28/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

263 23CDHS0011074 101250192300398 CHETAN ASHOK DHAGE Male 27/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

264 23CDHS0001897 101250192300376 AACHAL SIDDHARTH VAIDYA Male 06/Feb/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

265 23CDHS0011743 101250192300324 MOHAMMAD MUDASSIR PATEL Male 07/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

266 23CDHS0002550 101085542300038 PRAMOD SHRIKRISHNA DUGANE Male 09/Jul/1973 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 52.00000

267 23CDHS0003106 101250192300208 VIVEK VINAYAKRAO HAJARE Male 14/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000

268 23CDHS0001401 101094512300020 SAHIL DHIRAJ BINKAR Male 29/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

269 23CDHS0014779 101355032300154 DHURANDHARE SANKET BHIMRAO Male 12/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 12.00000


